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Top 50 Countries: Per 1M

otal since 22 Jan
Total Total
Deaths | Recovered

1-25

Qatar

us
Kuwait
UK
Singapore
Belgium
Bahrain
Sweden
Belarus
Netherlands
Chile

Peru
Ecuador
Russia
UAE
France
Spain
Armenia
Portugal
Oman
Panama
Canada
Italy
Brazil
Saudi Arabia

11,982
3,561
3,519
3,283
2,857
2,808
2,666
2,425
2,312
2,301
2,105
2,023
1,705
1,560
1,434
1,373
1,212
1,187
1,153
1,136
1,006
943
936
897
823

521
62
196
36
94
24
197
27
101
10
194
128
28
59
79
10
10
121
15
100
81
25
9
74
69
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Recovered Confirmed

228
17
86

170
10
72

66

83
57

36
56
12

43
965
17

18
27
34
66

Total

15,173
4,964
4,988
3,843
5,404
4,926
5,370
3,313
3,831
2,652
3,615
3,638
2,083
2,361
2,981
2,799
5,043
2,248
3,003
1,522
2,532
2,281
3,802
1,709
2,084

8
295
37
543
4
801
8
396
21
341
38
105
176
24
25
435
615
27
129

71
173
542
107

11

3,183
1,108
1,432
17
2,543
1,318
2,696
492
1,498
10
1,472
1,510
202
776
1,522
992
3,216
1,034
1,721
379
1,455
1,166
2,323
705
1,250

26 - 50

EU

Moldova
Gabon
Serbia
Dom. Rep.
Eqg. Guinea
Guinea-Bissau
Bolivia
Turkey
Ireland
Honduras
Colombia
Ukraine
Poland
Romania
Cyprus

Iran

Finland
Israel
Czechia
Afghanistan
Kazakhstan
North Macedo..
Bulgaria
Total World

794
776
657
580
572
559
542
461
401
399
333
303
303
294
285
268
268
266
264
239
239
221
213
210
374
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Total since 22 Jan

Total
Confirmed

2,532
1,758
869
1,277
1,364
684
566
537
1,859
4,990
399
416
480
563
939
774
1,616
1,187
1,931
836
272
454
949
349
698

Since 17 May, daily new confirmed cases in South America increased 47%

282
62
5
27
42
8
3
21
51
326
18
14
14
26
62
14
88
55
32
29
6
2
54
19
45

Total Total
Deaths | Recovered

1,456
920
206
670
750
118

21
54
1,407
4,265
47
99
163
243
593
492

1,260
866

1,635
568

28
232
683
121
280

Top 50 countries selected by Active Cases / 1M
Excluded countries with population < 1M



Top 50 Countries: Raw Volume

1-25

us

EU

Russia

UK

Brazil
France
Peru

Italy
Spain
Netherlands
Chile
Canada
Qatar
Turkey
Belgium
Ecuador
Saudi Arabia
Sweden
Iran
Belarus
Singapore
Colombia
Kuwait
UAE
Ukraine

1,178,790
353,345
227,641
222,890
190,634
89,604
66,708
56,594
56,644
39,422
40,236
35,574
34,521
33,793
32,540
30,088
28,650
24,490
22,483
21,844
16,717
15,432
15,029
14,184
13,261

20,634
3,811
8,599
2,412
15,813
673
4,205
531
482
172
3,709
955
1,501
1,141
282
498
2,399
271
2,180
954
548
998
838
781
406

aths
633 5,497
402 13,578
153 5,363
118 2
653 7,324
152 747
83 1,880
50 1,639
74 0
11 0
45 1,602
68 680
2 657
32 1,092
43 117
12 3
11 2,284
6 0
58 1,729
5 627
994
22 298
370
561
12 179

26 - 50

otal since 22 Jan
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Total since 22 Jan

Confirmed | Deaths [Recovered Cases Confirmed | Deaths |[Recovered
1,643,246 97,720 366,736 Portugal 11,758 152 14 9,844 30,623 1,316 17,549
1,127,206 125,541 648,320 Poland 11,136 395 3 217 21,326 996 9,194
344,481 3,541 113,299 Afghanistan 9,289 584 2 35 10,582 218 1,075
260,916 36,875 1,151 Dom. Rep. 6,210 379 0 279 14,801 458 8,133
363,211 22,666 149,911 Oman 5,800 513 1 85 7,770 37 1,933
182,709 28,370 64,735 Romania 5,486 213 9 212 18,070 1,185 11,399
119,959 3,456 49,795 Bolivia 5,384 348 10 20 6,263 250 629
229,858 32,785 140,479 Serbia 5,064 67 0 158 11,159 238 5,857
235,772 28,752 150,376 Bahrain 4,537 336 1 122 9,138 14 4,587
45,437 5,841 174 Panama 4,341 349 7 0 10,926 306 6,279
69,102 718 28,148 Kazakhstan 4,144 612 0 138 8,531 35 4,352
86,106 6,534 43,998 Armenia 3,516 359 4 128 6,661 81 3,064
43,714 23 9,170 Honduras 3,302 473 13 29 3,950 180 468
156,827 4,340 118,694 Moldova 3,130 99 8 261 7,093 250 3,713
57,092 9,280 15,272 Czechia 2,562 65 1 34 8,955 315 6,078
36,756 3,108 3,560 Israel 2,285 5 0 63 16,717 279 14,153
72,560 390 43,520 Ireland 1,971 57 4 0 24,639 1,608 21,060
33,459 3,998 4,971 Finland 1,472 11 1 0 6,579 307 4,800
135,701 7,417 105,801 Gabon 1,463 0 0 0 1,934 12 459
36,198 199 14,155 Bulgaria 1,457 19 4 32 2,427 130 840
31,616 23 14,876 Guinea-Bissau 1,066 0 0 0 1,114 6 42
21,175 727 5,016 Eq. Guinea 784 0 0 0 960 11 165
21,302 156 6,117 North Macedo.. 443 37 0 11 1,978 113 1,422
29,485 245 15,056 Cyprus 324 8 0 0 935 17 594
20,986 617 7,108 Total World 2,893,991 97,251 2,962 56,378 5,407,613 345,059 2,168,563

Daily new deaths in India increased 22% since 18 May

Top 50 countries selected by Active Cases / 1M
Excluded countries with population < 1M



GE Healthcare
COMMAND CENTERS

Updated 25 May 2020, 3:30 GMT

New Confirmed Cases in Select Countries

7-day rolling avg. since 15 Mar 2020

Daily New Confirmed Cases / 1M
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New Deaths in Select Countries

Daily New Deaths / 1M
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Cumulative Deaths / 1M
Since 15 Mar 2020
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Fatality Rate in Select Countries

Deaths / Confirmed Cases

Fatality Rate
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Over Previous 7 days

Active Cases Confirmed Cases Reported Recoveries Reported Deaths
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Active Cases

Per 1M in Region

(Deaths)
Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 828 -0.5%
Confirmed 19 new 1% e e Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Deaths 1 new +0%
o [ > 000 +
Recovered 23 new +2%
Most Active Cases per 1M
Qatar 11,982 o
Kuwait 3,519
UK 3,283 i 580 &
Belgium 2,808 | - oudVE Wb o e
Bahrain 2,666 ) : : i ' ““-\\\ i{
Sweden 2,425 L
Belarus 2,312
Netherlands 2,301 . iy
UAE 1,434 '
France 1,373 S

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

l@ 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap



UK & Ireland

llllllllllllllll Per 1M in Region EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEN
Today Change

Active Cases 3,088 +1%
Confirmed 34 new +1%
Deaths 2 new +0.3%
Recovered 0 new +0%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -

Wales 3,837

Scotland 2,361

Northern Ireland 2,160

England 2,080

Ireland 399

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap
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Active Cases
(Deaths)
per 1M

Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
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Canada

Per 1M in Region

Today Change
Active Cases 943 +1%
Confirmed 25 new +1%
Deaths 2 new +1%
Recovered 18 new +2%

Most Active Cases per 1M

Quebec

Ontario

Alberta
Saskatchewan
British Columbia
Nova Scotia
Manitoba
Newfoundland an..
New Brunswick

3,408
268
182

74
59
19
12
6
1

(0)

74
182 (6)
(31)
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Active Cases
(Deaths)
per 1M

Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
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Mexico
Updated 25 May 2020, 3:30GMT 13

---------------- Per 1M in Region mmmmEEEEEEEEEEEE Active Cases
Today Change e (Deaths)
Active Cases 110 +0% per 1M
Confirmed 21 new +4% v ~
‘ ctive cases =
Deaths 2 new +3% Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Recovered 19 new +6%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
Distrito Federal 435
Tabasco 260
Yucatan 185
Baja California 169
Tlaxcala 157
Sinaloa 149
Sonora 136
Queretaro 134
Hidalgo 131 L5 a7
Quintana Roo 127 g"cﬁ%"& HpRd(ras

0
Aol

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap
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° ° = 7 °
................ Per 1M in Region -« Active Cases
(Deaths)
- Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 3,561 +1%
Confirmed 62 new +1% Active cases =
Deaths 2 new +1%
Recovered 17 new +2%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
New Jersey 14,780
New York 14284 g D\ | e
Rhode Island 11,680
DC 9,349
Connecticut 8,457
lllinois 8oy T
Massachusetts 7,799
Maryland 6,741 it
Nebraska 5,941 2 il
(1) AL
Delaware 4,300 Ndevo Lesn

Sinalea  pyrango A= o R
~ 7} Tamaulipas

L —
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US by County & Metro, Total to Date

Confirmed Cases
(Deaths)
per 1M

#52
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Each box reports data for the Metropolitan Statistical Area of the major city listed
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Total Confirmed Cases/ 1M

15

Top 10 Northeast Counties

Rockland County, NY
Westchester County, NY
Passaic County, NJ
Nassau County, NY
Hudson County, NJ
Union County, NJ
Orange County, NY
Suffolk County, NY

New York City*

Essex County, NJ

39,091
33,300
30,267
28,830
27,278
26,525
25,789
25,762
23,056
20,616

~ Top 10 Other US Counties

Total Confirmed Cases/ 1M

Orleans Parish, LA
Jefferson Parish, LA

Prince George's County, MD
Cook County, IL

Wayne County, Ml

District of Columbia, DC
Lake County, IL

Yakima County, WA

Marion County, IN

Kane County, IL

17,508
16,239
12,748
12,213
10,904
10,247
9,385
9,149
8,635
8,424

Note: Includes counties > 250K population
*New York City counties aggregated into one reporting area



US by County & Metro, New in Last 14 days o oo

Updated 25 May 2020, 3:30 GMT 16

Top 10 Northeast Counties

4 &
S, r; v ealil

Seattle-Tacoma Denver \‘ Chicago  Cincinnati  petroit Avg New Confirmed Cases / 1M
21 72 \ 230 50 .
(1) g (7) (10) ) 8) Boston '
5 | ‘ NYC 138 Providence County, RI 388

(14)

Worcester County, MA 231
Mercer County, NJ 213
Portland Bristol County, MA 210
(101) Hartford County, CT 194
Philly Essex County, MA 190
123 Suffolk County, MA 190
12) Camden County, NJ 163
Passaic County, NJ 163
Baliiz"l‘“e Plymouth County, MA 161
SF ™
30 Nashville
(1) . Top 10 Other US Counties
Avg New Confirmed Cases / 1M
Durham
'S'Q Asheville (74(; Kane County, IL 354
3) Atlanta 43 Prince George's County, MD 316
Phggnix Lo ?32) 3) Yakima County, WA 294
@ Cook County, IL 268
Orlando Prince William County, VA 262
saacal e Ghaans T (10-7; Winnebago County, IL 255
e - s 62 18 58 Lake County, IL 243
In Last 14 days o R (5) @ (3 Polk County, IA 215
Avg New Confirmed Cases g“g:;i"s”girzn‘i;“géy MD 22
; isti ior citu i [ — )
( Avg NeW Dea thS) Each box reports data for the Metropolitan Statistical Area of the major city listed 0 200
Scale different Note: Includes counties > 250K population

per iM from other pages * New York City counties aggregated into one reporting area
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Mexico

Active Cases

................ Per 1M in Region fammEEmEEsEEEEEEE

2 (Deaths)
Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 726 +4%
Confirmed 54 new +4% Active cases =
Deaths > +3% Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
new b
o o [, . 000
Recovered 22 new +5% " '

--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -

Chile 2,105
Peru 2,023
Ecuador 1,705
Panama 1,006
Brazil 897
Dom. Rep. 572
Bolivia 461
Honduras 333
Colombia 303
El Salvador 192

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap
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Active Cases

Per 1M in Region
8 (Deaths)
Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 97 +2% N
Confirmed 5 new +3% 3 Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Deaths 0.1 new +2% w -
o [, N 000 +

Recovered 3 new +4%

Most Active Cases per 1M

Singapore 2,857

Russia 1,560

Kazakhstan 221 i3
Pakistan 164 ’j) -
Bangladesh 159 B \i SL_LM; .
e —— 145 ~_ N
Philippines 91 /J == e
Kyrgyzstan 63 ,/f’*e g—m?':if’r: -
Indonesia 57 ',___.m_z----~:~‘&»-\.,wf‘u“ *“=
India 56 femer (|

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

\__:=\_—,-~\,/".r- B ]
© 2020 Mapbox @ OpenStreetMap



Oceania

................ Per 1Min Region
Today Change
Active Cases 16 -4%
Confirmed 0 new +0%
Deaths 0 new +0%
Recovered 0 new +0%
--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -
Australia 19
New Zealand 6

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap
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Active Cases
(Deaths)
per 1M

Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths

0 T 2 000 +



x ° GE Healthcare
Afrlca COMMAND CENTERS

Updated 25 May 2020, 3:30GMT 20

° ° }Wf — N H
................ Per 1Min Reglon , T7¢ Active Cases
(Deaths)
Today Change per 1M
Active Cases 47 +3%
Confirmed 3 new +4% Active cases =
Confirmed - Recovered - Deaths
Deaths 0.1 new +3%
o [, N 000 +
Recovered 2 new +6% e

--------- Most Active Cases per 1M -

Gabon 657

Eqg. Guinea 559

Guinea-Bissau 542

South Africa 186

Ghana 150

Guinea 120 é)
Central African R.. 120

Egypt 114

Cameroon 108

Senegal 93

* Excludes regions with population < 1M

© 2020 Mapbox © OpenStreetMap



Sources

** Per 1M = Per 1 Million Population unless otherwise noted

Johns Hopkins Coronavirus Resource Center:
https://coronavirus.jhu.edu/map.html

Worldometer Coronavirus Reporting:
https://www.worldometers.info/coronavirus,

Public Health England:
https://www.gov.uk/government/publications/covid-19-track-coronavirus-cases

US Department of Homeland Security, Homeland Infrastructure Foundation-Level Data:
https://hifld-geoplatform.opendata.arcgis.com/datasets/hospitals

City of New York, NYC Health:
https://www1.nyc.gov/site/doh/covid/covid-19-data.page

Chicago Coronavirus Latest Data:
https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/sites/covid-19/home/latest-data.html

National Health Commission of the PRC:
http://www.nhc.gov.cn/xcs/yqtb/202003/bf66696029ba42009816460724007 4f8.shtml

Korean Centers for Disease Control and Prevention:
http://www.cdc.go.kr/cdc_en

CDC, Severe Outcomes Among Patients with Coronavirus Disease 2019 (COVID-19):

https://www.cdc.gov/mmwr/volumes/69/wr/mm6912e2.htm

COVID-19 Information for Switzerland:
https://www.corona-data.ch/

WHO Europe, Survelllance Report:

the- cowd 19-pandemic-must-be-guided-by-public-health-principles

UK Office for National Statistics

https://www.ons.gov.uk/peoplepopulationandcommunity/birthsdeathsandmarriages/deaths/bulletins/deathsregisteredw
eeklyinenglandandwalesprovisional/weekending24april2020

Publ|c Health Authority of Sweden:

pldemlologl.gue en-ile-de- france.du 23-avril-2020

Italian Department of Civil Protection, COVID Monitoring:
http://opendatadpc.maps.arcgis.com/apps/opsdashboard/index.html#/b0c68bce2cce478eaac82fe38d4138b1

The COVID Tracking Project:
https://covidtracking.com/data/

CIA World Factbook:
https://www.cia.gov/library/publications/resources/the-world-factbook

GE Healthcare
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Itallan Ministry of Health

ovoCoronawrus&menu vuoto

New South Wales Government:

https://www.health.nsw.gov.au/Infectious/diseases/Pages/covid-19-latest.aspx

Provincial Health Services Authority of Canada. BC Center for Disease Control:
http://www.bccdc.ca/about/news-stories/stories/2020/information-on-novel-coronavirus

Coronavirus Cases in Japan by Prefecture, Nippon Communications Foundation:
https://www.nippon.com/en/japan-data/h00657/coronavirus-cases-in-japan-by-prefecture.html

Coordination Center for Health Emergencies, Spain:
https://www.mscbs.gob.es/profesionales/saludPublica/ccayes/alertasActual/nCov-China/documentos/Actualizacion_78_COVID-
19.pdf

CDC, National Vital Statistics Reports:

https://www.cdc.gov/nchs/data/nvsr/nvsr68/nvsr68_06-508.pdf

Secretary of Health, Mexico:

https://www.gob.mx/salud/en

Deaths by Age Group:
https://dc-covid.site.ined.fr/fr/donnees/

First case:
https://g1.globo.com/sp/sao-paulo/noticia/2020/02/25/ministerio-da-saude-investiga-possivel-paciente-com-coronavirus-em-sp-
caso-foi-para-contraprova.ghtmil

7 day isolation:
https://g1.globo.com/bemestar/coronavirus/noticia/2020/03/13/ministerio-da-saude-divulga-orientacoes-para-estados-sobre-
coronavirus.ghtml

First death:
https://www1.folha.uol.com.br/colunas/monicabergamo/2020/03/sao-paulo-registra-primeira-morte-por-coronavirus.shtml
Financial help:
https://g1.globo.com/economia/noticia/2020/04/09/6-milhoes-comecam-a-receber-auxilio-emergencial-de-r-600-nesta-

quinta.ghtml

Minister of health fired:
https://gl.globo.com/politica/noticia/2020/04/16/mandetta-anuncia-em-rede-social-que-foi-demitido-do-ministerio-da-

saude.ghtml

Deaths doubled:
https://g1.globo.com/bemestar/coronavirus/noticia/2020/05/09/brasil-tem-10627-mortes-por-coronavirus-diz-ministerio.ghtml
Mexico COVID events:

Travel restrictions:

https://apnews.com/9e5bb61c8bb22aba3fe0557aa82f592e

School closures:
https://www.eluniversal.com.mx/english/covid-19-mexico-close-schools-month-over-coronavirus-concerns

National emergency:
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